
10828
87585
20134
22786
4307
2725
21489
33886
78569
81293
3100
79470
75258
3207
1477
1478
3598
55829
40632
40632
3041
3433
45469
54260
19840
3115
3625
85846
75234
2673
3137
60030
9009
59837
34668
81587
48700
54661
3851
5715
2961
46258
66103
2866
56823
6511
4509
6486
54112
6217
32887
42774
13543
62335
72454
22007
58722
11528
81491
47313
19137
41625
73204
67742
55142
66365
12773
68612
4977
9717
22864
6518
89279
46970
83228
9208
17893
43028
11961
76725
7651
22532
73207
21398
51953
81329
85890
60843
41761
43978
23191
45706
7109
38362
37917
34840
8571
1780
40484
82388

CR 16k Plain Flour       
Gran Sugar Case    
Granulated Sugar         
15 Dozen Large Eggs F/Ran
Horseradish Colm 2.25ltr 
Engl Mustard Colm 2.25ltr
CR Thick Bleach          
Tomato Puree Paste
CR Custard Ready    
White Rock Still Water
Mint Sauce Colmans 2.25lt
Caster Sugar    
Dark Soft Brown Sugar 
DrinkingChoc CadburysMilk
Cans Coke                
Cans Diet Coke           
Brown Sauce Jar HP       
Coca Cola Zero Cans      
CR 16k SelfRaising Flour 
CR 16k SelfRaising Flour 
Bouillon Paste Veg Knorr 
Bouillon PasteChick Knorr
SeaSalt Flakes Maldon TUB
Double Cream Altern
Whip Cream Kerrymaid Case
Baked Beans Heinz 2.6kg  
Mayo Hellmann's 5ltr      
Fat Free Assorted Yogs   
CR Baked Beans  
Tartare Sauce Colmans    
Tomato Ketchup Jar Heinz 
CR Tuna Chunks 
Granules Gravy Meat Knorr
CR Mushy Peas        
Demi Glace Mix Maggi     
TartSauce Portions Heinz 
Gravy Granules Bisto     
Veg Oil Bag in Box 20LKTC
2x5kg CHILL Chick Fillets
Camembert Whole          
Select R'less Back Bacon 
Rindless Back Bacon 
Pork Belly Flat Boneless 
Full Fat Cream Cheese    
Set Sour Cream           
8oz Gammon Steak         
Brie Wheel               
Goat Log                 
Mozzarella Ball  
Mozzarella Ball Single   
CR Spray Cream    
Feta Block Yamas         
CR Cooked Sliced Ham     
CR Buttery Spread        
CaseCR DblCrunchSweet Pot
CR 3inch Yorkshire Pudd  
CR Wholetail Scampi      
CR Choice Garden Pea 
CR Choice Garden Peas    
CR Sweetcorn       
CR 80% 4oz Beef Burger   
CR Hash Brown            
CR Hash Brown Unit       
CR Sausages Pork 8's     
CR Broccoli Florets      
48x40g Rodda Clotted Crm 
CR Vanilla Ice Cream     
Wht Npk 30cm 1ply 
Bin Bags HDuty Black 15kg
Unsalted Butter          
BeerPipeClnrPurple 
Stilton Large Blue Av1kg 
CR Dijon Mustard         
100% Grt Mozzarella 
CR CONC 2x5ltr Wash up Lq
Chicken Wings 2.5kg      
Rapeseed Oil BIB 20ltr   
CR Floured white bap 5"  
CR Chunky 19mm chips     
Cod SL&BL 170-200g       
Black pudding slices 42g 
Prem Pork Sausage 2.5kg
CR Sweet Chilli Sauce    
CR Shoe String Fries 7x7 
CR Pine Disinfectant     
Diced Chorizo Sausage    
Halloumi Block 1kg       
CR Bechamel Sauce Mix    
C/FeedRoll Blue 2Ply ESP 
OTT Choc Topping Sauce   
TurkeySingle2-3kg        
Floor Cln Lemon Gel Evans
Whole Horseshoe Gammon   
100% Grated Mozzarella   
Slic Mat. White Cheddar  
Sage & Onion Stuffing    
Lakeland Butter Portions 
Burger Cheese Slices     
CR Oblong Ciabatta 120g  
CR Salmon Fillet 140-170g       

 1x16kg   
 6x2kg    
 1x2kg    
1x15doz  
 1x2.25lt 
1x2.25lt 
 2x5ltr   
12x800g  
 12x1ltr  
24x500ml 
1x2.25lt 
 6x2kg    
4x3kg    
1x2kg    
 24x330ml 
 24x330ml 
 1x2.3kg  
 24x330ml 
 1x16kg   
 1x16kg   
 1x1kg    
1x1kg    
1x1.4kg  
12x1ltr  
12x1ltr  
 1x2.62kg 
 1x5ltr   
 20x100g  
 6x2.62kg 
 1x2.25lt 
 1x2.4kg  
6x800g   
1x25ltr  
 6x2.61kg 
 1x1.52kg 
 200x10ml 
 1x25ltr  
1x20ltr  
2x5kg    
 1x250g   
 1x2.27kg 
 4x2.27kg 
 per kg   
 1x2kg    
 1x2kg    
 1x8oz    
 1x1kg    
 1x1kg    
 10x125g  
 1x125g   
 6x500g   
 1x900g   
 1x500g   
 1x2kg    
4x2.5kg  
 1x60     
 1x454g   
10x1kg   
 1x1kg    
 10x1kg   
 48x113g  
 4x2.5kg  
 1x2.5kg  
 2x2.27kg 
 1x1kg    
 48x40g   
 1x4ltr   
 10x500   
1x200    
 40x250g  
2x5ltr   
 Av 1kg   
 1x2.27lt 
 6x2kg    
2x5ltr   
 1x2.5kg  
 1x20ltr  
 1x48     
 4x2.5kg  
 1x20     
 60x42g   
4x2.5kg  
 1x1lt    
 4x2.5kg  
 2x5ltr   
 1x500g   
 1x1kg    
 1x2kg    
 1x6      
 1x500g   
 per kg   
1x5ltr   
 per kg   
 1x2kg    
 1x1kg    
 1x3kg    
 1x100    
 1x112    
 65x120g  
1x10        

Harlech Code Description Unit

COMPETITION CODES

££
TRUST

£
PRICES

TRUST
PRICES
£ £
TRUSTTRUST

£
PRICESPRICES

TRUST
PRICES
££ OUR

290087
69508
69509
168769
134658
134656
285306
733139
123883
189805
134644
69506
69573
468991
282574
282673
458877
63724
290132
290132
79517
82156
250496
175742
144514
55257
49643
268603
719807
134638
722934
71086
111093
227539
197356
185304
275317
181801
147179
162274
147175
147174
272299
187642
187627
175282
254681
254579
231434
231435
99864
272334
286579
269017
265102
274566
200991
160355
426330
160352
84626
263793
263794
105135
425370
185337
195253
234186
272374
114609
252834
134794
134894
227568
254132
184938
141775
290358
285687
256183
74028
224372
287089
266292
285347
202046
193687
250009
247807
115222
26177
233185
175260
227569
234185
194109
84619
84614
281538
280678        

Booker 
Trade Code

54688
81776
81776
14060
7399
83968
82362
91943
8335
2003
12866
2362
2375
5043
64589
98398
190
13571
89825
89825
4135
4133
85590
99437
81972
4962
9713
81498
59082
85866
2244
58089
91074
95591
9905
59407
28634
68070
9489
82728
4854
4854
11249
27473
54949
1837
10008
81749
48996
48996
86654
37154
1932
39863
56471
59231
49150
6623
6623
62413
96053
95980
95980
54648
95083
74082
33041
5415
15338
12361
52892
390
15403
1460
19504
48823
80494
1395
60357
77588
55816
50169
47489
50739
29116
27474
85354
79103
45544
72956
90735
26005
4829
1460
96084
44198
95239
65381
28421
28185        

CH 
List Code

A 100222
A 103135
A 103135
A 105674
A 1278
A 1295
A 136383
A 136734
A 15126
A 23734
A 2471
A 350098
A 350103
A 508
A 742
A 743
A 85825
A 88533
A 9711
A 9711
A 100442
A 100443
A 107035
A 112159
A 113908
A 115013
A 1282
A 133944
A 186
A 2078
A 23675
A 28283
A 28347
A 33563
A 35947
A 4577
A 5895
A 85753
C 106664
C 111966
C 134615
C 134615
C 136322
C 18421
C 18422
C 70115
C 71004
C 71250
C 75350
C 75350
C 18502
C 521115
C 70008
C 71511
F 121752
F 3090
F 31547
F 3205
F 3205
F 3243
F 3535
F 36143
F 36143
F 3652
F 4748
F 55516
F 1234
A 136221
A 21357
C 11127
A 26189
C 71508
A 149599
C 22053
A 133751
C 15080
A 85064
F 4581
F 135177
F 2659
F 3120
C 16687
A 136904
F 4264
A 136387
C 149839
C 130709
A 136681
A 10515
A 100530
C 120677
A 104680
C 70117
C 22053
C 71731
A 28340
C 71734
C 106923
F 136368
F 34009        

Brakes
List Code

 SAVING SAVING
5%

 SAVING SAVING SAVING
15%

 SAVING SAVING SAVING
38%

BOOKER

CASTELL HOWELL

BRAKES



68612
4977
54260
9717
34668
87585
22864
19137
3041
3433
40632
6518
75258
19840
79470
22786
89279
67742
3207
46970
32887
45469
3598
54661
83228
41625
22007
3851
9208
2673
3137
17893
9009
11528
43028
55829
54112
11961
76725
20134
59837
5715
2725
7651
78569
3625
48700
40632
22532
66103
73207
73204
4307
21398
75234
51953
33886
85846
81329
56823
81293
3100
85890
60843
41761
72454
1477
1478
43978
66365
2866
81587
81491
13543
23191
55142
45706
6217
6511
7109
38362
37917
6486
3115
34840
2961
8571
21489
12773
62335
1780
4509
46258
10828
58722
40484
42774
82388
60030
47313

Wht Npk 30cm 1ply 
Bin Bags HDuty Black 15kg
Double Cream Altern
Unsalted Butter          
Demi Glace Mix Maggi     
Gran Sugar Case    
BeerPipeClnrPurple 
CR 80% 4oz Beef Burger   
Bouillon Paste Veg Knorr 
Bouillon PasteChick Knorr
CR 16k SelfRaising Flour 
Stilton Large Blue Av1kg 
Dark Soft Brown Sugar 
Whip Cream Kerrymaid Case
Caster Sugar    
15 Dozen Large Eggs F/Ran
CR Dijon Mustard         
CR Sausages Pork 8's     
DrinkingChoc CadburysMilk
100% Grt Mozzarella 
CR Spray Cream    
SeaSalt Flakes Maldon TUB
Brown Sauce Jar HP       
Veg Oil Bag in Box 20LKTC
CR CONC 2x5ltr Wash up Lq
CR Hash Brown            
CR 3inch Yorkshire Pudd  
2x5kg CHILL Chick Fillets
Chicken Wings 2.5kg      
Tartare Sauce Colmans    
Tomato Ketchup Jar Heinz 
Rapeseed Oil BIB 20ltr   
Granules Gravy Meat Knorr
CR Choice Garden Pea 
CR Floured white bap 5"  
Coca Cola Zero Cans      
Mozzarella Ball  
CR Chunky 19mm chips     
Cod SL&BL 170-200g       
Granulated Sugar         
CR Mushy Peas        
Camembert Whole          
Engl Mustard Colm 2.25ltr
Black pudding slices 42g 
CR Custard Ready    
Mayo Hellmann's 5ltr      
Gravy Granules Bisto     
CR 16k SelfRaising Flour 
Prem Pork Sausage 2.5kg
Pork Belly Flat Boneless 
CR Sweet Chilli Sauce    
CR Hash Brown Unit       
Horseradish Colm 2.25ltr 
CR Shoe String Fries 7x7 
CR Baked Beans  
CR Pine Disinfectant     
Tomato Puree Paste
Fat Free Assorted Yogs   
Diced Chorizo Sausage    
Set Sour Cream           
White Rock Still Water
Mint Sauce Colmans 2.25lt
Halloumi Block 1kg       
CR Bechamel Sauce Mix    
C/FeedRoll Blue 2Ply ESP 
CaseCR DblCrunchSweet Pot
Cans Coke                
Cans Diet Coke           
OTT Choc Topping Sauce   
48x40g Rodda Clotted Crm 
Full Fat Cream Cheese    
TartSauce Portions Heinz 
CR Choice Garden Peas    
CR Cooked Sliced Ham     
TurkeySingle2-3kg        
CR Broccoli Florets      
Floor Cln Lemon Gel Evans
Mozzarella Ball Single   
8oz Gammon Steak         
Whole Horseshoe Gammon   
100% Grated Mozzarella   
Slic Mat. White Cheddar  
Goat Log                 
Baked Beans Heinz 2.6kg  
Sage & Onion Stuffing    
Select R'less Back Bacon 
Lakeland Butter Portions 
CR Thick Bleach          
CR Vanilla Ice Cream     
CR Buttery Spread        
Burger Cheese Slices     
Brie Wheel               
Rindless Back Bacon 
CR 16k Plain Flour       
CR Wholetail Scampi      
CR Oblong Ciabatta 120g  
Feta Block Yamas         
CR Salmon Fillet 140-170g
CR Tuna Chunks 
CR Sweetcorn              

10x500   
1x200    
12x1ltr  
 40x250g  
 1x1.52kg 
 6x2kg    
2x5ltr   
 48x113g  
 1x1kg    
1x1kg    
 1x16kg   
 Av 1kg   
4x3kg    
12x1ltr  
 6x2kg    
1x15doz  
 1x2.27lt 
 2x2.27kg 
1x2kg    
 6x2kg    
 6x500g   
1x1.4kg  
 1x2.3kg  
1x20ltr  
2x5ltr   
 4x2.5kg  
 1x60     
2x5kg    
 1x2.5kg  
 1x2.25lt 
 1x2.4kg  
 1x20ltr  
1x25ltr  
10x1kg   
 1x48     
 24x330ml 
 10x125g  
 4x2.5kg  
 1x20     
 1x2kg    
 6x2.61kg 
 1x250g   
1x2.25lt 
 60x42g   
 12x1ltr  
 1x5ltr   
 1x25ltr  
 1x16kg   
4x2.5kg  
 per kg   
 1x1lt    
 1x2.5kg  
 1x2.25lt 
 4x2.5kg  
 6x2.62kg 
 2x5ltr   
12x800g  
 20x100g  
 1x500g   
 1x2kg    
24x500ml 
1x2.25lt 
 1x1kg    
 1x2kg    
 1x6      
4x2.5kg  
 24x330ml 
 24x330ml 
 1x500g   
 48x40g   
 1x2kg    
 200x10ml 
 1x1kg    
 1x500g   
 per kg   
 1x1kg    
1x5ltr   
 1x125g   
 1x8oz    
 per kg   
 1x2kg    
 1x1kg    
 1x1kg    
 1x2.62kg 
 1x3kg    
 1x2.27kg 
 1x100    
 2x5ltr   
 1x4ltr   
 1x2kg    
 1x112    
 1x1kg    
 4x2.27kg 
 1x16kg   
 1x454g   
 65x120g  
 1x900g   
1x10     
6x800g   
 10x1kg          

Harlech 
Code Description Unit

COMPETITION PRICES

££
TRUST

£
PRICES

TRUST
PRICES
£ £
TRUSTTRUST

£
PRICESPRICES

TRUST
PRICES
££ OUR

£19.49
£14.99
£26.49
£54.89
£20.49
£15.99
£12.99
£24.99
£19.99
£19.99
£10.99
£11.49
£44.99
£28.49
£27.99
£35.89
£10.49
£13.99
£12.99
£59.89
£18.99
£12.49
£10.79
£27.99
£8.29
£20.49
£5.99
£49.89
£6.99
£11.99
£8.59
£31.99
£13.99
£15.79
£9.69
£10.59
£13.59
£16.89
£36.99
£3.29
£20.89
£3.29
£14.99
£10.89
£26.39
£21.49
£14.99
£10.99
£52.99
£5.69
£2.99
£5.09
£14.99
£16.89
£20.99
£7.99
£32.99
£6.79
£6.49
£9.19
£2.99
£14.99
£10.59
£16.79
£9.19
£33.09
£13.09
£11.09
£2.29
£26.69
£10.29
£17.99
£1.69
£4.49
£5.99
£2.59
£10.99
£1.59
£2.19
£5.49
£10.99
£9.09
£11.39
£5.49
£9.69
£11.29
£5.49
£8.59
£4.99
£4.99
£8.49
£9.49
£45.09
£10.99
£7.19
£28.99
£13.29
£34.99
£30.99
£31.89
£1,637.30       

£19.49
£14.99
£26.49
£54.95
£20.49
£17.79
£12.99
£24.99
£19.99
£19.99
£10.99
£11.49
£46.79
£28.49
£29.49
£35.97
£11.08
£18.98
£12.99
£59.89
£18.99
£12.49
£10.79
£27.99
£8.32
£20.51
£5.99
£49.98
£6.99
£11.99
£8.58
£31.99
£13.99
£15.86
£9.75
£10.59
£15.65
£15.01
£36.99
£3.29
£20.89
£3.29
£14.99
£10.96
£26.39
£21.49
£14.99
£10.99
£58.25
£5.69
£2.99
£5.13
£14.99
£15.01
£20.99
£7.99
£75.28
£6.85
£6.49
£9.19
£2.99
£14.99
£10.65
£18.49
£13.67
£32.95
£13.09
£11.09
£2.35
£26.76
£10.29
£17.99
£1.76
£4.54
£5.99
£2.60
£10.99
£1.59
£2.25
£5.49
£10.99
£9.09
£11.45
£5.49
£9.74
£11.34
£5.49
£8.66
£4.99
£4.99
£8.49
£9.49
£45.35
£10.99
£7.26
£38.11
£14.05
£34.99
£39.99
£31.93
£1,720.28
        

£58.90
£33.06
£43.20
£70.40
£33.92
£28.68
£25.46
£36.45
£30.29
£30.29
£20.79
£20.62
£52.28
£35.76
£35.16
£42.18
£16.45
£19.64
£18.26
£64.98
£23.76
£17.23
£15.26
£32.22
£11.92
£23.96
£9.10
£52.98
£10.05
£14.86
£11.35
£34.67
£16.43
£17.96
£11.65
£12.41
£15.40
£18.66
£38.53
£4.78
£22.32
£4.57
£16.25
£12.11
£27.48
£22.53
£15.99
£11.93
£53.92
£6.61
£3.90
£5.99
£15.87
£17.73
£21.78
£8.78
£33.72
£7.47
£7.15
£9.82
£3.59
£15.56
£11.13
£17.25
£9.59
£33.48
£13.43
£11.42
£2.60
£26.90
£10.45
£18.10
£1.80
£4.49
£5.99
£2.58
£10.95
£1.54
£2.10
£5.39
£10.83
£8.86
£11.15
£5.24
£9.44
£10.96
£4.99
£7.98
£4.24
£4.20
£7.55
£8.45
£43.84
£9.72
£4.79
£26.51
£10.33
£31.85
£26.94
£26.60
£1,918.67        

Booker 
Trade CH List 

Brakes
List 

£48.79
£37.49
£57.48
£66.19
£26.69
£70.14
£34.19
£59.38
£26.49
£26.89
£20.79
£19.65
£65.16
£49.08
£62.34
£78.99
£20.29
£22.09
£17.64
£112.74
£30.54
£15.09
£10.35
£39.49
£8.19
£51.16
£10.19
£53.19
£10.39
£14.69
£15.49
£43.19
£23.29
£40.90
£15.79
£14.99
£17.08
£31.29
£74.80
£11.69
£34.14
£3.19
£18.89
£26.89
£41.88
£30.29
£15.99
£20.79
£125.95
£9.29
£3.99
£12.79
£19.09
£21.49
£23.94
£8.49
£56.28
£8.69
£9.19
£15.39
£5.89
£15.19
£10.92
£23.69
£10.19
£54.89
£13.19
£11.49
£3.29
£37.39
£19.29
£24.19
£4.09
£3.49
£7.99
£4.90
£12.94
£1.71
£3.66
£5.49
£18.79
£15.18
£18.49
£6.48
£12.67
£15.95
£4.79
£10.79
£6.29
£10.49
£7.59
£12.79
£63.78
£13.29
£7.56
£38.33
£16.69
£36.99
£46.74
£43.90
£2,642.36       

Harlech 
Price

 SAVING SAVING
5%

 SAVING SAVING SAVING
15%

 SAVING SAVING SAVING
38%

BOOKER

CASTELL HOWELL

BRAKES


